      Plastic Stacked Film Chip Capacitor
Series: PPCX
S
PP
L = ±.2
W±.2
H±.2
P1:  ±.3

Capacitance range   0.1 to 1.0uF
Capacitance tolerance   ±20%
Dissipation factor   1.5%max.  (20°C, 1kHz)
Withstand voltage   Between terminals:  Rated volt (VDC)x175%, 1 to 5 s
Insulation resistance   C≤0.33uF:  1000MΩ min. (20°C, 10VDC 60s)
     C>0.33uF:  300MΩ • uF min.( (20°C, 10VDC 60s)
Soldering Conditions   Reflow:  soldering 240°C Max and 30sec max. at more than 210°C
     (Temp. at cap. surface)
         Construction      Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
6600 Park of Commerce Boulevard • Boca Raton,  Florida   33487
561-241-6700 • Fax 561-241-3328 • www.jarocomponents.com
Ratings, Dimensions, & Quantity per Reel
Rating volt. 16VDC
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Cap. (µF) L W Size Code Quantity
PPCX104M16TJ2 0.10 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2
PPCX154M16TH1 0.15 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
PPCX224M16TH1 0.22 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
PPCX334M16TH2 0.33 3.2 1.6 1.0 H2
3000
PPCX474M16TH3 0.47 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
PPCX684M16TH3 0.68 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
PPCX105M16TG2 1.0 3.2 2.5 1.4 G2
2000
Land dimensions
Reflow soldering
Size Code A B C